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14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
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27.
28.
29.
30.
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36.

17. Petanqueturnier Worb / 21. August 2021

Rangliste

Marcel Fuchs / Ueli Rliegg
Roland Keller / Cornelia Held
Jurg Gehrig / Beat Fischer

David Lanz / Ueli Blatti

Christoph Blatti / Jennifer Rohde

Klaus Jaggi / Gabi Roth

Thom Wyss / Julio Iglesias

Cello Spring / Renato Parisato

Urs Langenegger / Bernhard Hopf
Erwin & Sarah Fllckiger

Christoph Lerch / Hanspeter Schweizer
Michael Kichenmann / Tom Burri

Siegenthaler / Urs Fuhrer

Luigi del Medico / Ernst Burkhard
Pesche & Lotti Bahler

V. Aufdermauer / G. Keller

Ersatz fur Michael Krammer / Patrick Amacher
Heinz Etzensperger / Moriz Karlen
Roland Rufibach / Tom Ludi

Roger & Kathrin Mathys

Michael Kéhli / Andreas Locher

Urs & Sandra Haubi

Martin & Marianna Wille

Allis Riegg / Conny Keller

Konrad & Klaus Hasler

Martin Christen / Charly Kilchenmann
Marianne Lehmann / Adrienne Schar
Gertrud Schmidt / R. Droz

Rolf Keller / Christian Kunz

Peter & Maya Hasler

Thomas Kiihnis / Anouk Plattner
Paul Schmalz / Ruedi Brosi

Bénédict Hiedl / Remo Streit

Ruedi Stoss / Paul Lutz

Urs Baumann / Paul Bruppacher
Ernst Remund / Fritz Leuenberger
Stefan Egger / Margret Bucher

Punkte
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Gemachte Erhaltene

Treffer

65
63
58

55
53
52
52
55
50
49
43
43

43
41
41
40

39
38
37
36
35
26
34
30

25
24
23
23
21
16
27
26
20
18
14
12

Treffer

21
38
27

24
43
31
47
47
47
38
44
51

44
36
44
42

32
33
36
39
40
38
41
45

36
32
30
35
33
27
39
39
34
39
27
32



